ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is ing requested by this state agency in order to rsue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is luntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.

## INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

**CERTIFICATE OF DEATH** 

State	No.					

)cai No → १ 🕸 5	THE RECORDS IN THIS SE	 RIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PE	R IC 16-1-19-3	2 01 DE/1	i briba	
PE/PRINT	1 DECEASED-NAME (First, M	iddle, Last)		2 S	EX 3a TIME OF DEA	TH 3b DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Yr.)
IN	STEVE	ROMANAK		FIL MA	ME 4:50 P	
RMANENT	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	5a AGE—Last Birthday	56. UNDER 1 YEAR	5c UNDER 1 DAY	6. DATE OF BIRTH (Mo. Day. Yr)	7. BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country)
LACK INK	310-22-3628	Ი Ი 2 ്″ሽ 5ォ∩ 8	nths Days	" <b>"70</b> 07 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	ABGUST 25,2524	EAST CHICAGO, INDIANA
	8a WAS DECEDENT	8b YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?			9a PLACE OF DEATH (Check only or	
	A U.S. VETERAN?		HOSPITAL A Inpati	ont MORRI	S OTHER RUNWISING Home	Other (Specify)
	YES	1946	☐ ER/O	utpatient 🔲 DOAID [		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CEDENT	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not institut	tion, give street and number)		ı	Y TOWN OF LOCATION OF DEATH	9d COUNTY OF DEATH
		EDICAL CENTER			ROWN POINT	LAKE
	10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify)	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maiden name)		12a. DECEDENT'S USU done during most of	UAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work of working life. Do not use retired)	12b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY
	MARRIED	LOUISE BLANCH	Ι	(RETIRED)	MECHANICAL DEPT	. INLAND STEEL
	13a. RESIDENCE—STATE	13b COUNTY	13c. CITY, TOWN, OR L	OCATION	13d. STREET AND N	
	INDIANA	LAKE	CROWN PO		<del></del>	ANDREWS COURT
	13e. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CIT		15. WAS DECEDENT O	OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? es (If yes, specify C	16. RACE—American Indian, Juban, Black, White, etc.	17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)
	13g ON A FAR		Mexican, Puerto Ri		(Specify)	Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 + )
	46307 X No E	U.S.A.	1		WHITE	12
RENTS	18 FATHER'S NAME (First Middle		<u> </u>	19. M	OTHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Maiden	Surname)
TILITY O	IGNAC JAMES R	ROMANAK		MAR	RIA KOZON	
ORMANT	20a INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/	Print)	20b. MAILING	ADDRESS (Street and I	Number or Rural Route Number, City or	Town. State. Zip Code) 20c. Relationship
A	LOUISE ROMANA	AK.	3647 S	T. ANDREWS	S CT., CROWN POI	NT, IN 46307 WIFE
1	21a METHOD OF DISPOSITION	☐ Entombment	216. DETE AND PLACE	OF DISPOSITION (Nan	me of cemetery, crematory, or	21c. LOCATION—City or Town, State
_ / '	Burial 🙇 Cremation	☐ Removal from State	other place) OCT	. 26, 2001	L	CROWN POINT
	Donation Other (Special	fy)	N.W. IND.	CREMATION	SERVICES	INDIANA
SPOSITION	22a. EMBALMER'S NAME.		226 EMBALMER'S	LICENSE NO	23 WAS DEATH REPOR	RTED TO CORONER?
	CRAIG MALONE		1022392		X No Y	es
i	248 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DI	RECTOR	24b LH	CENSE NUMBER	25 NAME ADDRESS AND LIC	ENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME
	<i></i>			of Licensee)		HOME, 10101 BROADWAY
	Persence	U/K Dus	no 10	13890	CROWN POINT,	IN 46307 FDH83002445
i	26. PART I. Enter the diseas	es, injuries, or complications that cau	sed the death. Do not ente	r nonspecific terms suc	h as cardiac or respiratory	Approximate
	arrest, shock, or	heart failure List only one cause on	each line Cour	nty Reco	rder!	Interval Between
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final	ADVIT	RESPIRA	TORN D	11517ESS 54A	UNZEME Onset and Death
	disease or condition resulting in death CERTIFIES TH	E ABOVE IS A TRUE AND TO	R AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF)		
USE OF ATH	1 0000 0000 000	A THE GENERAL WHITE	1		T. Tr. Tr. Tr. Tr. Tr. Tr. Tr. Tr. Tr. T	
	Conditions, iCata A Arthic No avide E Will rise to the immediate added	THE LAKE COUNTINUE TO CO	AS A CONSEQUENCE	(OF)	ATTACL	
	stating the underlying	C DUE TO (C	A AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF)		
	causellast (10 )	2. 4. 2001	03.102402.103			
ŀ	è			<del></del>	~1V 3 2002	
	PARTIII. Other significant conditions	- Conditions contributing to death b	t not previously stated in		DECEDENT 288 WAS AN NANT OR 90 DAYS PERFORM	
	Republic beaution of a selection of the	Secretaria del Color destinario de la lita del Mandre Como de Secretario del Arte del Color de Color d	d .	DE	PARTUM? (Yes or n	COMPLETION OF CAUSE
ĺ			TITLE OF THE PARTY	LAKE	BENJAMIN	NO OF DEATH? (Yes or no) N/A
-	29a CERTIFIER	EDTIEVING DUVEIGIAN TO A	AT ROE	O.S.	<b>PUNTY AUDITOR</b>	
{					ste, and place, and due to the cause(s) a	
i		/ /			th occurred at the time, date, and place.	
-	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF C	7.77	tion and/or investigation, in	my opinion, death occur	rred at the time, date, and place, and due	<del></del>
TIFIER	296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF C	ENTIFIER / ////	E 10 SE		29c. MEDICAL LICENSE	NO 29d DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)
}	20. NAME AND ADDRESS OF DES	6 ////	Alp.	4 2 10 11 11 11	10,04.26	22 10 20
	30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PER	LOUZIS, 1600 S			BART IN SUITE	1102 46342
-	31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATUR					
ICER	31 REALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATOR	- Deli	den in E	Surt 1	).o.	32, DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)
<u> -</u>	33. MANNER OF DEATH	24- DATE OF			WORKS	(Athin 24, 40)
	33. MANNEN OF DEATH	34a DATE OF INJURY (Month, Day, Year)	1	34c INJURY AT (Yes or no)	WOHK? 34d. DESCRIBE HOV	V INJURY OCCURRED
	☐ Natural ☐ Pending					
	Investigation Accident	2. 2.2.			1	
	☐ Suicide ☐ Could not be	34e. PLACE OF INJUR building, etc. (Spec	Y—At home, farm, street. efy)	factory, office	34f LOCATION (Street and Num	per or Rural Route Number. City or Town. State
	Determined Homicide				1	C 17
<u> </u>	34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (	Month, Day, Year) 34h MOTOR	VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	Yes or no) If yes sner	ofy driver, passenger, pedestrian, etc.	mall.
				yea. apec	,o pubbonger, pedestrien, etc.	'nsl
1						